
PROGRAMME 2021 

 

 
THE CITY OF LONDON SOLICITORS’ COMPANY 

 
 
Thurs. 7th Jan. General Purposes Committee held 

via Zoom at 5.00 p.m. 

 

Thurs. 21st Jan.  Virtual Tour of the Southern 

Rhône and its Wines online event 

from 6pm to 7.30pm.   

 

Thurs. 28th Jan.  Court meeting held via Zoom at 5.00 

p.m. to be followed by online event 

for member of Committees of the 

CLLS & CLSC 

 

Thurs. 25th Feb.           William Shakespeare Virtual Tour 

leading us back 400 years to the 

places he lived & worked.  Visiting 

some of the most beautiful sites in 

London being given by City of 

London tour guide and Freeman of 

our Company, Ian Fagelson. 

 

Mon. 1st Mar.  General Purposes Committee held 

via Zoom at 5.00 p.m.   

 

Thurs. 18th Mar.  *       Court meeting at 11.00 a.m. followed 

by luncheon at 1.00 p.m. 

 

Thurs. 22nd  –  Immediate Past Master’s Weekend, 

Sun. 25th April Cornwall. (Hoc) 

 

Thurs. 6th May              General Purposes Committee, at the 

                                      Company’s offices at 4 College                 

Hill, EC4 at 5.00 p.m 

 

Tues. 11th May             Festival of Clergy Support Trust 

           at St. Paul’s Cathedral at 5.00 p.m. 

 

Thurs. 12th May   Inter-Livery Golf - Prince Arthur 

Cup.  Walton Heath. 

 

Fri. 21st May  United Guilds’ Service, St Paul’s 

Cathedral at 11.30 a.m. followed by 

  Lunch at a venue tba.      

                                           Liverymen 

 

Mon. 24th May Court meeting at 5.00 p.m.  

 Annual Service at 6.30 p.m. H.M. Tower 

of London, followed by Reception/Supper 

at Trinity House.                                          

 Liverymen, Freemen & Guests.  L. 

 

Mon. 14th June  Court meeting at 4.30 p.m. 

  Annual General Meeting & Champagne 

Reception at 5.30 p.m. at venue tba. 

  Liverymen & Freemen 

 

Wed. 23rd  &                 Inter-Livery Clay Shoot, Holland & 

Thurs. 24th June Holland, Northwood, Middlesex 

 

Thurs. 24th June  Election of Sheriffs, Guildhall, noon.   

  Followed by lunch at a venue tba.   

Liverymen. 

 

Thurs. 9th Sept.   General Purposes Committee at the 

Company’s offices at 4 College Hill, 

  EC4 at 5.00 p.m.  

 

Sun. 26th Sept.  Sheep Drive across London Bridge. 

 

Wed. 29th Sept.  Election of Lord Mayor, Guildhall, 11.45 

a.m. followed by lunch at a venue tba. 

Liverymen.  

  

Thurs. 30th Sept. *  Court meeting at 4.30 p.m. followed by 

Court Dinner at 6.30 p.m.  L. 

 

Thurs. 28th Oct.  General Purposes Committee at the 

Company’s offices at 4 College Hill, 

  EC4 at 5.00 p.m.  

 

Sat. 13th Nov.  Lord Mayor’s Show 

 

Mon. 15th Nov.    * Court meeting at 11.00 a.m. followed by 

luncheon at 1.00 p.m. 

 

Wed. 24th Nov.   Festival of St Cecilia  

 

Wed. 1st Dec. Livery Dinner, Goldsmith’s Hall, 

Foster Lane, EC2V 6BN. 

   at 6.45 p.m.   Liverymen & Guests.    D 

 
THE CITY OF LONDON LAW SOCIETY 

 

 
Wed. 24th Feb. Committee of the City of London Law 

Society, held via Zoom at 11.00 a.m. 

  

 

Wed. 21st April  Committee of the City of London Law 

Society, held via Zoom at 11.00 a.m. 

   

 

Mon. 14th June  Annual General Meeting & 

Champagne Reception at  

  6.00 p.m. at a venue to tba. 

 

 

Wed. 16th June  Committee of the City of London Law 

Society at 11.00 a.m. 

   

 

Wed. 15th Sept.  Committee of the City of London Law 

Society at 11.00 a.m. 

   

 

Wed. 24th Nov.  Committee of the City of London Law 

Society at 11.00 a.m. 

 

 

* At Cutlers’ Hall, Warwick Lane, EC4M 7BR 

 

 
For the assistance of members, the dress for evening functions 

is indicated in the programme as follows: 

 

E Evening Dress (white tie)   

D Dinner Jacket (black tie)    

L Lounge suit  



 


